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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA )
COUNTY OF HORRY, A

INDICTMENT
KIDNAPPING

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on Aprll 25, 2018, the Grand Jurors of .
Horry County present upon thelr oafhy .

KIDNAPPING
CDR: 0095 16-03-0910

That Quintus Dante' Fajsont did In Hony County on or sbout December 22, 2017, unlawfully ‘
seize, confing, inveigle, decoy, kidnap, abduct oF sarry away one Barry Brooks, without authority J
of law, I violation of Section 16-03-0910, 8. C. Cods af Laws, 1576, e amended,

Againat the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute In such case

made and provided.
g;ﬂ& &

JHIMY A, RICHARDSON, It
FIFTEENTH CIRCUIT SOLICITOR
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA )
COUNTY QF HORRY

INDICTMENT
BUBSSLARY, FIRST DEGREE .

At a Court of General Sessions, convenad on April 25, 2018, the Grand Jurers of
Horry County present upon their oath:

BURGLARY, FIRST DEGREE
CDR: 0079 16-11-0311

That Quintus Dante’ Faison did in Homy County, on or about Decernber 22, 2017 enter the dwelling of
Barry Brooks without consent and with the Intent to cgommit a cime thereln and whan In effecling entry or

while in the dweliing or In Imnediate flight he or another participant in the crime was anned with a deadly.

weapon, In viclation of Section 18-11-0311(A), 8. C. Code of Lews, 1976, as amended.

~
v

Against the peace and dignity of the Sta'te, and contrary 1o the statute in such case

made and provided,
gﬂj‘.@ &

YNNIV A, RIGHARDSON, 1I
FIFTEENTH CIRCUIT SOLICITOR
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; STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA - ) '
PN - L) INDICTMENT
:*" .COUNTY OF HORRY ) KIDNABPING

At a Court of General Sessions, convehed on April 25, 2018, the Grarid Jurors of
Horry County present upon their oath: ,

e, .
L b . »

o
KIDNAPPING
CDR: 0095 16-03-0910

That Quintus Dante' Faison did in Hwy County on or about Dacember 28, 2017, unlawfully
) soize, confine, inveigle, decoy, kidnap, abduct or carry away one Ralph Winne, without guthority
) of law, in violation of Sestion 16-03:0910, 8. C. Cods of Law, 1976, as amended,

1

Agalnst the peace and dignily of the State and contrary 10 the statute in such case

rmade and provided.

'ANIMY A, RICHARDSON, 1I
FIFTEENTH CIRCUIT SOLICITOR
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'STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA )
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. ) © INDICTMENT g
COUNTY OF HORRY ) BURGI ARY_ FIRST DEGREE ,

t

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on April 25, 2018, the Grand Jurorg of )
Horry County present upon their oath: . s

L]

BURCLARY, FIRST DEGREE

CDR: 0078 16-11-0311

That Quintus Dante' Falgon did i1 Horry County, on or about Degember 28, 2017 enter the dwelling of
Ralph Winne without consent and with the Intent to commit a crime theréln and when in effecting entry or
while In the dwelling or In Immadiate flight he or another participant In the crime was armed with a deadly
weapon, in violation of Section 18-11-0311¢A), 8. C. Code of Laws,, 1976, as emended.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and confrary to the statute in such case

made and provided,

| | ool A AN
JIAMY A, RIGHARDSON, 1 |
FIFTEENTH CIRCUIT SOLICITOR
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA )

) INDICTMENT
COUNTY OF HORRY )

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on March 25, 2021, the Grand Jurors
of Horry County present upon their oath:

' ARMED ROBBERY
CDR: 0138 16-11-0330(A)

irat Quintus Dante Faison did in Horry County on or about Dedember 22, 2017, while
amed with a deadly weapon and/or while alleging, elther by action or words, was armed
while using a representative of a deadly weapon or any object which a person present
during the commilssion of the rabbery reasohably bellaved to be a deadly weapon, take
and carry away personal property of Barry Brooks from or In the immediate presence of
Barry Brooks with Intent to deprive Barry Brooks of possession by use of force, threats or
« _ intimidation, In violation of Section 16~11-0830(A), 8. C. Code of Laws, 1978, as

omended,
' ;'."5-:: Agalnst the peace and dignity of the Stats, and contrary to the statute in such case

¥ made and provided.
MY A. RICHARDSON, i ‘

FIFTEENTH CIRGUIT SOLIGITOR
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA )
) * INDICTMENT
COUNTY OF HORRY )

At a Court of General Sessions, convened oh March 25, 2021, the Grand Jurers
of Horry County present uponltheir oath:

ARMED ROBBERY
CDR: 0139 16+11-0330(A)

That Quintus Dante Falson did in Horry County on or about December 28, 2017, while
armed with a deadly weapon andfor while alleging, either by action or words, wae grmed
while using a representative of a deadly weapon or any cbject which a person present
during the commission of the robbery reasonably belleved 1o be a deadly weapon, take
and carty away personal property of Ralph Winnie from or in the immediate presence of
Ralph Winnie with Intent to deprive Ralph Winnie of possession by use of force, threats

w___ or jntimidation, in violation of Section 16-11-0330(A), 8. C. Code of Laws, 1976, as

" amended. .
 agalnst the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary fo the sfatute in such case
- made and provided. _

8 %Al

HAMY A, SHCHARDSON, It
FIFTEENTH CIRCUIT SCLICITOR




